

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24787/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2010 in WP No.540/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANWAR HAJEE A.H.C.AGBOATWALA(D)BYLRS&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to bring addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Nanda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.
Mr. Priyadarshi Gopal, Adv.
For Law Associates & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dutta, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. Areejit Singh Pundir, Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners seeks time to file additional affidavit. Adjourned for four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER